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Product Datasheet

1,2:4,5-bis-O-(1-Methylethylidene)-beta-D-Fructopyranose, CAS [[25018-67-

1]
USB-158718

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht
Formulierung

CAS Nummer

1,2:4,5-bis-O-(1-Methylethylidene)-beta-D-Fructopyranose, CAS
[[25018-67-11]]

USB-158718
158718
USB-158718-50
US Biological
Biochemikalien

1,2:4,5-bis-0O-(1-Methylethylidene)-beta-D-Fructopyranose is a
reagent in the synthesis of antibacterial/antifungal monosaccaride
esters. Also used in the synthesis of antihyperlipidemic novel
compounds involving glycosyl fructose derivatives. Melting...

260.28
Supplied as a Light Brown Solid

[25018-67-1]



